
Team standings with last match
SUMMER WEDNESDAY 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 The Brothers
White & Friends 65 1864 12 84 8.79 154 62 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 124 18 8 SMITTYS

SCIENCE 1329

2 Monster 62 1870 4 84 8.78 149 67 216 8/2/2023 7:00:00 PM 85.71428680419926 7 174 18 16 The Pocket
Pounders 1550

3 SMITTYS
SCIENCE 56 1819 3 84 8.50 143 73 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 136 18 10 The Brothers

White & Friends 1618

4 BJ's East 37 1716 1 84 8.13 87 129 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 100 7 7 180 18 18 The Pocket
Pounders 1809

5 BJ's West 35 1679 2 84 7.85 106 110 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 28.57143020629882 7 129 18 7 Blue Room 1730
6 Blue Room 32 1600 0 84 7.51 97 119 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 71.42857360839845 7 148 18 11 BJ's West 1820

7 The Pocket
Pounders 7 1391 1 84 6.56 20 196 216 8/9/2023 7:00:00 PM 0 0 7 92 18 0 BJ's East 2083

Team players
SUMMER WEDNESDAY 23-24

BJ's East

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

9 JENNIFER LASSEN 7.00 501 574 -73 72 31 41 0 6 0 1 *
10 JOANN HAMMAN C 7.00 495 586 -91 72 27 45 0 6 0 1 *
12 LINDSEY HOLCOMB 7.00 486 583 -97 72 29 43 1 8 0 2 *

BJ's West

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

6 ASHLEA REITER 8.00 527 467 60 66 39 27 2 11 1 1 *

13 JESSICA ((ROSIE)
CLAY C 7.00 415 489 -74 60 25 35 0 2 0 0 *

18 KAITLYN REYERSON 6.00 329 479 -150 54 15 39 0 4 0 0 *
35 AMEE BARRETT 7.00 43 52 -9 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 *
22 BRENT MESSMORE S 9.00 275 165 110 30 25 5 0 12 0 2 *

Blue Room

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

8 KENNY SAULSBERRY C 8.00 510 488 22 66 35 31 0 7 0 2 *
11 CHAD WILDEBOAR 7.00 492 506 -14 66 32 34 0 7 1 0 *
14 ALEX LEVENDUSKY 7.00 408 496 -88 60 24 36 0 4 0 0 *
29 GABE LULOFF S 6.00 77 102 -25 12 3 9 0 3 0 0 *
30 JOHN HALVERSON S 5.00 65 108 -43 12 3 9 0 2 0 0 *

Monster

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 JASON DERRICK 9.00 620 458 162 72 50 22 1 14 1 2 *

2 GREGG MCLAUGHLIN
SPORTY C 8.00 593 494 99 72 46 26 0 9 0 3 *

4 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH 9.00 571 375 196 66 48 18 3 9 3 2 *

32 TRAIL MULL S 9.00 56 43 13 6 5 1 0 5 0 0 *

SMITTYS SCIENCE

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

15 JIM EHLERS 8.00 372 326 46 48 30 18 0 11 1 1 *
17 ERIC BEARBOWER 9.00 331 227 104 36 27 9 0 8 0 0 *
21 NIEL DOAK C 8.00 279 266 13 36 20 16 0 0 0 1 *
24 STEVE BEARBOWER 9.00 204 148 56 24 17 7 1 7 1 1 *
7 MARK WESTCOTT S 9.00 522 369 153 60 44 16 2 8 2 3 *

27 DEB EHLERS S 8.00 93 102 -9 12 5 7 0 3 0 0 *
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Team players
SUMMER WEDNESDAY 23-24

The Brothers White & Friends

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

3 RAY FREDERICKSEN 9.00 585 355 230 66 47 19 2 7 4 2 *
5 JAMES WHITE C 8.00 556 381 175 66 46 20 2 6 3 1 *

20 DANNY WHITE 8.00 297 224 73 36 22 14 2 6 2 0 *
34 DOUG DUBOIS 9.00 53 33 20 6 4 2 1 4 0 0 *
25 MIKE ENDER S 8.00 144 84 60 18 13 5 3 11 2 1 *
26 DEREK FENDER S 10.00 115 46 69 12 11 1 2 9 1 1 *
31 JASON NORTHNESS S 10.00 60 18 42 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 *
33 JAKE AUSTIN S 9.00 54 38 16 6 5 1 0 5 0 0 *

The Pocket Pounders

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

16 BRIAN O'CONNELL C 5.00 371 683 -312 72 8 64 0 2 1 0 *
19 CHRIS MELKA 6.00 303 513 -210 54 8 46 1 1 0 0 *
23 BRAD RIGDON 4.00 275 710 -435 72 3 69 0 2 0 0 *
28 BRIDGETT WOOD 5.00 88 177 -89 18 1 17 0 1 0 0 *
36 ANDREW FERNAU 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings
SUMMER WEDNESDAY 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 JASON DERRICK 9.00 620 72 50 1 22 14 1 12 2 * 162 458

2 GREGG MCLAUGHLIN
SPORTY 8.00 593 72 46 0 26 9 0 12 3 * 99 494

3 RAY FREDERICKSEN 9.00 585 66 47 2 19 7 4 11 2 * 230 355

4 HARLEY
WEISSENFLUH 9.00 571 66 48 3 18 9 3 11 2 * 196 375

5 JAMES WHITE 8.00 556 66 46 2 20 6 3 11 1 * 175 381
6 ASHLEA REITER 8.00 527 66 39 2 27 11 1 11 1 * 60 467
7 MARK WESTCOTT 9.00 522 60 44 2 16 8 2 10 3 * 153 369
8 KENNY SAULSBERRY 8.00 510 66 35 0 31 7 0 11 2 * 22 488
9 JENNIFER LASSEN 7.00 501 72 31 0 41 6 0 12 1 * -73 574

10 JOANN HAMMAN 7.00 495 72 27 0 45 6 0 12 1 * -91 586
11 CHAD WILDEBOAR 7.00 492 66 32 0 34 7 1 11 0 * -14 506
12 LINDSEY HOLCOMB 7.00 486 72 29 1 43 8 0 12 2 * -97 583

13 JESSICA ((ROSIE)
CLAY 7.00 415 60 25 0 35 2 0 10 0 * -74 489

14 ALEX LEVENDUSKY 7.00 408 60 24 0 36 4 0 10 0 * -88 496
15 JIM EHLERS 8.00 372 48 30 0 18 11 1 8 1 * 46 326
16 BRIAN O'CONNELL 5.00 371 72 8 0 64 2 1 12 0 * -312 683
17 ERIC BEARBOWER 9.00 331 36 27 0 9 8 0 6 0 * 104 227
18 KAITLYN REYERSON 6.00 329 54 15 0 39 4 0 9 0 * -150 479
19 CHRIS MELKA 6.00 303 54 8 1 46 1 0 9 0 * -210 513
20 DANNY WHITE 8.00 297 36 22 2 14 6 2 6 0 * 73 224
21 NIEL DOAK 8.00 279 36 20 0 16 0 0 6 1 * 13 266
22 BRENT MESSMORE 9.00 275 30 25 0 5 12 0 5 2 * 110 165
23 BRAD RIGDON 4.00 275 72 3 0 69 2 0 12 0 * -435 710
24 STEVE BEARBOWER 9.00 204 24 17 1 7 7 1 4 1 * 56 148
25 MIKE ENDER 8.00 144 18 13 3 5 11 2 3 1 * 60 84
26 DEREK FENDER 10.00 115 12 11 2 1 9 1 2 1 * 69 46
27 DEB EHLERS 8.00 93 12 5 0 7 3 0 2 0 * -9 102
28 BRIDGETT WOOD 5.00 88 18 1 0 17 1 0 3 0 * -89 177
29 GABE LULOFF 6.00 77 12 3 0 9 3 0 2 0 * -25 102
30 JOHN HALVERSON 5.00 65 12 3 0 9 2 0 2 0 * -43 108
31 JASON NORTHNESS 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 1 1 * 42 18
32 TRAIL MULL 9.00 56 6 5 0 1 5 0 1 0 * 13 43
33 JAKE AUSTIN 9.00 54 6 5 0 1 5 0 1 0 * 16 38
34 DOUG DUBOIS 9.00 53 6 4 1 2 4 0 1 0 * 20 33
35 AMEE BARRETT 7.00 43 6 2 0 4 1 0 1 0 * -9 52
36 ANDREW FERNAU 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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